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Semester Calendar Sprin g2022
It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the following Academic Calendar of the University
has been approved for the semester Spring 2022. All Faculties/Depaitments may schedule their activities
accordingly.

Distribution:

1. ES to the Chairman, Gipt University, Gujranwala
2. ES to the Rector, GIFT University, Gujranwala
3. All DeanslHODs/Directors/IVlanagement Heads
4. All Students through Student Facilitation Center
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May 14,2022

Spring 2022

Semester Registration Wednesday, May 16,2022

Course Add/Drop Week for Existing students
Monday, May 30, 2022to
Saturday, June 18,2022

Due Date of l't Installment Fee Thursday, May 30,2022

Commencement of Classes Monday, June06,2022

Change of Section Monday, June 06, 2022 to Saturday June lB,202Z
Due Date of Fee Submission 2,d Installment Thursday, July 21,2022

Mid Term Exams Monday, July 25, 2022 to Saturday, July 30,2022

Viva-Voce Weeks Monday September 12,2022 to Wednesday September
21,2022

End of Classes Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Review Preparation/ Exam Slip Thursday to Saturday, September 22,2022 to September
24,2022

Final Term Exams Monday, September 26,2022 to Tuesday, October 04,
2022

Submission of Results by Faculty Friday, October 07, 2022

Declaration of Results Monday, October 10, 2022

Holidays

Eid Ul Azha Saturday, July 09 to Tuesday, July 12,2022

Ashura Monday, Aug 08 to Tuesday, Aug09,2022

Description

Registrar


